[ number of missing inner layers |

Ratio

Ratio

<hits> vs n

107}

1072

1073

10

107°

1 Entries
. . . Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean

F

B TR FOPLTOON VPO VP O OV
™ 05 115 2 25 3 35 4 45 5

1.5

o
©
C

[ number of missing outer layers |

10

Ratl

1

107}

1072

1073

10

107°

Entries 808

: : Mean 0.6324

N : Std Dev 1712

"""""""""" Frorrrrrrr TEntries 808

: : Mean 0.6324

- N N Std Dev 1.712
------------------ EE R R PP PR TP

108

o
&
O

15 20 25

=—s— DQM_TT__CKF_ORIG
=—e— DQM_TT__CKF_MODIF

SO

0 NS ST S T

R T

155—--;+--§----.¢#¢

e S S S

[y

|§
=2

-1 0

|
T
=

=~ Nf=

[ N of simulated tracks vs pT |

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

13560
2.1
5.96:

7
2
3

Entries
Mean

13560
2.1

7
2

E R Std Dev 5.063
L e emcceaaan - l ......

T |_|:,_|_| T
1
=
=
o -
= -
-
==
=+
=
=4
=4
o
o
fo
fo ol

Ratio

10%E

10=:

—| Entries
: | Mean
.| Std Dev

Entries
Mean

iy

TTTT] T
+
b
+

o
o

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
track hits

[Nofreco track vs pT |

=
o

IS
TTTTT™Y

[any
o
&
TTTTT

Entries 838

—IE ............................. Mean 12.89

lo = . Std Dev 16.03

o N H |

5 Entries 838

...................... t.ve....|Mean 12.89

_F N Std Dev 16.03

TITH EEEETIT T
L ol
B 3
107t 1 10 10° 10
track



	Contents
	Page 1


